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Final Tabulation

$295,000.00
$295,000.00
$590,000.00

$389,820.00
$259,880.00
$649,700.00

AWARDED BIDDER:

$234,800.00
$352,200.00
$587,000.00

Materials Bid Amount
Labor Bid Amount

TOTAL BASE BID AMOUNT

TOTAL BASE BID AMOUNT

TOTAL BASE BID AMOUNT

Contact: Russell Bourgeois

Contact: Lauren Williams 
lwilliams@nandtconstruction.com

russell.bourgeois@yahoo.com

Labor Bid Amount

Beaumont, TX  77701
409-813-8592 phone  / 813-8597 fax 

Materials Bid Amount

N & T Construction Co. , Inc.
1376 Laurel Avenue

GADV Inc d/b/a L & L General Contractors

M & S Barnett Construction d/b/a Mike Barnett Construction 
1701 Port Neches Avenue
Port Neches, TX  77651
409-727-5673 phone / 409-748-0054 alt phone /  409-727-2905 fax 

11988 FM 365
Beaumont, TX  77705
409-796-1344 phone  / 409-796-1301 alt. phone /  409-796-1341 fax 
Contact: Glenn McDonald

Materials Bid Amount
Labor Bid Amount

landlinc@att.net


